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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 7th round, Match #50

Friday, 21.09.2024, 15:30, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 24°C. Spectators: 1018

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

2 : 0

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv

44 Yermakov Heorhii
4 Kravchenko Mykyta
5 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
6 Kovalets Kyrylo (C)
9 Filippov Oleksandr
23 Geovani
24 Martyniuk Oleksandr
26 Campos
31 Shabanov Artem
33 Bezerra
55 Smyrnyi Yevhenii

Substitutes
72 Makarenko Nazar
8 Kostyshyn Denys
15 Myshnov Dmytro
18 Loginov Sergii
19 Plaksa Rodion
20 Vashchenko Daniil
21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
22 Skorko Danil
59 Kozak Artem
71 Shostak Denys
88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
77 Shevchenko Mykyta

Coach
Rotan Ruslan

1 Mekhaniv Maksym
27 Astakhov Ernest
97 Yakymiv Andrii
50 Semenov Dmytro
22 Shapoval Vladyslav
44 Banada Yevhen
18 Dedukh Ruslan (C)
96 Synytsia Oleg
17 Kohut I.
19 Kohut M.
21 Sukhoruchko Danyil

Substitutes
12 Fastov Dmytro
31 Stashkiv Vadym
2 Sokolov Oleh
5 Samar Valerii
6 Sidnney
14 Spivakov Andrii
25 Kosovskyi Serhii
29 Prykhodko Klim
26 Halas Taras
9 Kobzar Bohdan
11 Voitsekhovskii Vladyslav

Coach
Pervak Vitalii

Referee:
Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:
Dariichuk Serhii
Assistant 2:
Petrakov Yevhen
4th Official:
Firsov Maksym
Referee Observer:
Derdo Viktor

VAR Referee:
Zabroda Klym
VAR Referee Assistant:
Romanov Denys
VAR Referee Observer:
Volodin Volodymyr
Delegate:
Simonov Hryhorii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 7th round, Match #50
Friday, 21.09.2024, 15:30, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 24°C. Spectators: 1018

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 2 : 0 «Livyi Bereh» Kyiv
44' 21 Sukhoruchko Danyil

45+1' 21 Sukhoruchko Danyil

26 Campos 53'

54' 44 Banada Yevhen

23 Geovani
21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr 61'

31 Shabanov Artem 68'

72' 17 Kohut I.
26 Halas Taras

72' 19 Kohut M.
11 Voitsekhovskii Vladyslav

6 Kovalets Kyrylo
15 Myshnov Dmytro 76'

55 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
59 Kozak Artem 76'

78' 96 Synytsia Oleg
9 Kobzar Bohdan

4 Kravchenko Mykyta
22 Skorko Danil 81'

5 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
20 Vashchenko Daniil 81'

85' 50 Semenov Dmytro

89' 44 Banada Yevhen
29 Prykhodko Klim

22 Skorko Danil 89'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


